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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

Blanc
301
349
350
351

434
435
436
437

500
543
606
612
613

644
646
647
648

677
712
728
729
738

739
743
746
761

783
842
921
922
934

945
951
976
977

3021
3022
3023
3033
3047

3371
3705

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

2149
691

1973
815
448

193
468
508
424

249
274

1747
327
795

485
352
252
269

804
1034
544
352
643

1428
658

2536
10

508
670
982
412
519

481
1480
1600
1771

386
287
300
331
866

340
2018

Skeins

0.9
0.3
0.9
0.4
0.2

0.1
0.2
0.3
0.2

0.2
0.2
0.8
0.2
0.4

0.3
0.2
0.2
0.2

0.4
0.5
0.3
0.2
0.3

0.6
0.3
1.1
0.1

0.3
0.3
0.5
0.2
0.3

0.3
0.7
0.7
0.8

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.4

0.2
0.9
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3771
3776
3787
3801
3821

3822
3823
3826
3827

3853
3854
3855
3864
3865

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

172
995
475

2202
394

457
843

1712
378

695
1322
253
260

14063

Skeins

0.1
0.5
0.2
1.0
0.2

0.2
0.4
0.8
0.2

0.3
0.6
0.2
0.2
5.9


